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Awesome Snack Stixx Inc.
Rebel Gasser
awesomesnackstixx23@aol.com
(562) 773-7424

3284 5. Industrial Lane
Waukesha, W1 53189
awesomesnackstioccom

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Snack Stixx

HCSSI

Cost Segregation Services
Kevin Cawley

kevin cawley@cssizervices.com
(773) 931-6498

53 5. Washington Ave. #200
Hinsdale, IL 60521
cssiservices.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Depreciation Evaluators

Gimbel - Reilly « Guerin + Brown
—_——— i —————

Gimbel, Reilly, Guerin & Brown LLP
Britt Frank

bfrank@grgblaw.com

(414) 224-4933

330 East Kilbourn Avenue, Suite 1170
Milwaukee, Wl 53202

grgblaw.org

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:

Law Firm

ICEN

Icon Wallets

Mike Mitchell
iconwallets@gmail.com

(262) 888-0430

576 W26125 Pariarieside Drive
Waukesha, Wl 53189
icor-wallets.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Bremium Leather Wallets

‘ bip | bigleagueproductions

Big League Productions, LLC

Jeff Raatz
Jeff.raatz@bigleagueproductions.com
(562) 773-7424

1130 N Holden Street

Port Washington, Wl 53074
bigleagueproductions.com
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:

Video & Streaming Services

Custom Manufacturing Inc.
Ting Forrest
contact@custommfginc.com
(608) 676-2282

606 Delco Drive

Clinton, W1 53525
custommfginc.com
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Course Bridges, Walkways
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':’{ GolfWisconsin.com

Golf Wisconsin.com

Brian Weis

brian@golfwisconsin.com

(262) 255-7600

126 W. Commerce Boulevard, Suite D
Slinger, Wi 53086

golfwisconsin.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Travel, Info, Resource
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IMS Barter

Brandon Root
brandon.root@imsbarter.com
(262) 957-5035

6901 W Glendale Drive

New Berlin, Wl 53151
imsharter.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Barter Company
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C— CLUBESSENTIAL foreUP

Club Essential/ForeUp

Donielle Smith Flynn
dsmithflynn@clubessential.com
(513) 2165498

GGR7 Carver Road, Ste. 230
Blue Ash, OH 45242
clubessential com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Course Technology

—

Eventproaéo)
L .

EventPro360

Danny Rainbow
danny@eventpro360.com
(608) 215-1739

407 May Ann Avenue
Stevens Point, W/ 54487
eventpro360.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Event Software for Golf Courses

ARRIS)
GOLE CARS

Harris Golf Cars

Jim Gaugert, Jr.
jgaugert@harrisgolfcars.com
(262) 886-2816

N3121 Center Street

Lake Genava, Wl 53147
harrisgolfcars.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Carts/Utility Vehicles

VA

MIDWEST

Midwest Accounting

Kim Mueller
kmueller@midwestaccounting.net
(262) 5471717

2400 W. Sunset Drive

Waukesha, WI 53189
midwestaccounting.net
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Accounting & Payroll Services

O clubprophet

Club Prophet Systems
Rich Mottura

rich. mottura{@eps.golf
(800) 793-1872, ext 7032
707 Russellton Road
Cheswick, PA 15024
clubprophetsystems.com
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Video & Streaming Services

O first tee

southeast wisconsin

First Tee of Southeast Wisconsin
David Cohn

info@firstteesew.org

(414) 727-5290

11350 W. Theo Trecker Way

West Allis, W| 53214
firstteesoutheastwisconsin.org
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Non-Profit, Player Development,
Fund Raising, PR, Junior Golf

HOFMEISTER
INSURANCE
AGENCY, INC.

Hofmeister Insurance Agency, Inc.

Ben Pooley
bpooley@hefmeisterinsuranceagency.com
(608) 847-4477

PO. Box 168

Mauston, WI 53948
hofmeisterinsuranceagency.com
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:

Golf Course Insurance

SN

Oliphant Golf

Ashton Gebert
agebert@oliphanticompanies.com
{715) 544-6588

3046 Village Park Drive

Plover, W| 54467

oliphantgolf.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Management, Design & Construction
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PGA

Wisconsin Section
PGA - Wisconsin Section (WPGA)
Joe Stadler

Jstadler@pgahqg.com

(414) 443-3570

11350 W. Theo Trecker Way

West Allis, Wl 53214
wisconsin.pga.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:

PGA Pro info, Junior League, Chip &
Putt, Tournaments.

Keindlors

Reinders, Inc.
Andrew Semancik

asemancik@REINDERS.com
(262) 372-5858

W227 N6225 Sussex Road
Susszex, W1 53089-3969
reinders.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Course Equipment

Southwest Wisconsin
RTECHNICAL COLLEGE

Southwest Technical College
Scott Kennedy
skennedy@awic.edu

(608) 822-2437

1800 Bronson Blvd
Fennimare, W| 53809
swtc.edu

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Studies Program

Wisconsin State Golf Association
(WSGA)

Rob Jansen

Rob@wsga.org

(414) 443-3560

11350 W. Thea Trecker Way

West Allis, W1 53214

wsga.org

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Handicaps, Tournaments

PREMIER | &ctesine’

Premier Golf and Utility
Darrin DiChristopher
darrin@premiergu.com
(800) 324-89¢61
5024 Hazse Road
DeForest, W| 53532
premiergolfandutility. com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Carts/Utility Vehicles

SISTER BAY

FURNITURE CO.

Sister Bay Furniture

Steve Syralz

syrjala@sisterbayfurniture.com
(833) 636-1422 x1214
W248N5499 Executive Drive
Sussex, Wl 53089
sisterbayfurniture.com
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Furniture

Strongwood Sports

Connar Clark
cclark@strongwood.com

(715) 258-4818

711 Shadow Road

Waupaca, Wl 54981
strongwood.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Simulators, Sports Courts, Artificial
Indoor/Outdoor Golf Greens
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@ PREMIER

TURF AND GREENSY

Premier Turf and Greens

Kyle Stuckert
kyle@premierturfgreens.com

(414) 406-7619

20090 W. Lincoln Avenue

New Berlin, Wl 53146
premierturfgreens com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:

Synthetic Putting Courses, Tee Lines,
Bunkers

SJIy(c%)si gn

SJL Design

Sue Lughring
sluehring@frontiernet net

(952) 985-7639
sildesign.carbonmade com
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:

Freelance Graphic Design (cesigner of
all GCOW marketing materials)

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN

STOUT

W INEIN G OV TTE NI LINIFRRETY

UW — Stout

Andrew Delong
delonga@uwstout.edu

(715) 232-2364

415 10th Avenue E, 446 Heritage Hall
Menomonie, Wi 54751

uwstout.edu

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:

GEM Program

QRG

Gary Levehagen
garyl@auality-resource com
(262) 754-2036

2885 South Calhoun Road

New Berlin, Wi 53151
quality-resource.com
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Printing & Promotional Producis

& Source1

POWERED BY BUYERS EDGE PLATFORM

Source1 Purchasing
Alicia Vargas

ot

alicia.vargas(@sourceTpurchasing.com

{561) 693-2066
PRODUCTS & SERVICES:

Purchasing Technology and
Consulting Company

Wisconsin Chapter

¢yGCSAA

Wisconsin Golf Course
Superintendents Association
Jake Schneider
jechneider@wgcsa.com

(920) 643-4888

4714 Cherokee Drive
Madison, Wi 53711
wgcsa.com

PRODUCTS & SERVICES:
Golf Superintendants Info
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